DermExcel™ Facial Treatments
Anti-ageing

Anti-acne

Hyper pigmentation

DermExcel™ Body Treatments
Back anti-acne

Chestanti-acne
Arm anti-acne

Sans Soucis Facials (includes neck massage)

Basic Facial

Deep Cleanse Facial
Moisture Facial
Refining Facial

Waxing
Lip

Chin

Brow
Underarm
FullArm
Back
Chest
Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
% Leg

Full Leg
Facial Wax

Tinting
Brow
Lash

Hand Treatments
Manicure

Paraffin manicure

Paint (Bring own colour)

Foot Treatments
Pedicure

Paraffin pedicure

Paint (Bring own colour)

R650
R500
R650

R550-R750
R700-R900
R500-R700

R220
R385
R375
R385

R60
R60
R60
R90
R150
R250
R250
R150
R180
R280
R180
R220
R200

R60
R70

R220
R270
R90

R250
R300
RS0

Body Treatments

Back massage R220 b
Full body massage R400
Lymph Drainage (Cupping) R450

Lilian Terry Detox Body Treatment (incl. body scrub) R550

dermal aesthetics & beauty
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Make-Up
Day Make-Up, Evening Make-up, Bridal Make-Up, Trial Make-Up
Ask for a quotation for any of the options available.

cezannewalters@gmail.com
16 Warthog Rd - Sable Hills Waterfront Estate - Roodeplaat - Pretoria
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*" Please include 30 min for your consultation during your first

facial visit. = .1'

*" Prices are subject to change without notice.

*" Bookings are essential.

*'" 24 Hour cancellation policy applies. , “

* Consultation only R100 - includes a FREE cappuccino.
*" Facial time may vary. -

=" Gift vouchers available.

*" Special packages available.
*" Feel free to ask for a quotation.

* Aesthetic procedures and treatments available in affiliation
with Dr Yvette Lamberts.
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All aesthetic facials are done using the iconic DermExcel™ products.
The DermExcel™ skincare range includes advanced treatment
products for the management of photo aging, hyperpigmentation
and acne. DermExcel™ incorporates topical antioxidants, Vitami
E, Vitamin C, Niacinamide, Powerful Peptides, Hydroxy aci

Retinoids, Hyaluronic acid, and Kojic acid. Products a

formulated to pharmaceutical standards of purity and potency.
Manufacturing of Dermal Health products are conducted in a
pharmaceutical manufacturing facility registered and licensed at the
Department of Health and the Medicine Control Council of South

Africa. dermal aesthetics & beauty




