<u>DermExcel™ Facial Treatments</u>	
Anti-ageing	R650
Anti-acne	R500
Hyper pigmentation	R650

DermExcel™ Body Treatments

R550-R750
R700-R900
R500-R700

Sans Soucis Facials (includes neck massage)

Basic Facial	R220
Deep Cleanse Facial	R385
Moisture Facial	R375
Refining Facial	R385

	11303
Waxing	
Lip	R60
Chin	R60
Brow	R60
Underarm	R90
Full Arm	R150
Back	R250
Chest	R250
Bikini	R150
Brazilian	R180
Hollywood	R280
½ Leg	R180
Full Leg	R220
Facial Wax	R200

Tinting

Brow	R60
Lash	R70

Hand Treatments

Manicure	R220
Paraffin manicure	R270
Paint (Bring own colour)	R90

50
00
)

Body Treatments

Back massage	R220
Full body massage	R400
Lymph Drainage (Cupping)	R450
Lilian Terry Detox Body Treatment (incl. body scrub)	R550

Make-Up

Day Make-Up, Evening Make-up, Bridal Make-Up, Trial Make-Up Ask for a quotation for any of the options available.

- Bookings are essential.
- 24 Hour cancellation policy applies.
- Consultation only R100 includes a FREE cappuccino.
- Facial time may vary.
- Gift vouchers available.
- Please include 30 min for your consultation during your first facial visit.
- Prices are subject to change without notice.
- Special packages available.
- Feel free to ask for a quotation.
- Aesthetic procedures and treatments available in affiliation with Dr Yvette Lamberts.











All aesthetic facials are done using the iconic DermExcel[™] products. The DermExcel™ skincare range includes advanced treatment products for the management of photo aging, hyperpigmentation and acne. DermExcel™ incorporates topical antioxidants, Vitamin E, Vitamin C, Niacinamide, Powerful Peptides, Hydroxy acids, Retinoids, Hyaluronic acid, and Kojic acid. Products are formulated to pharmaceutical standards of purity and potency. Manufacturing of Dermal Health products are conducted in a pharmaceutical manufacturing facility registered and licensed at the Department of Health and the Medicine Control Council of South Africa.



cezannewalters@gmail.com 16 Warthog Rd · Sable Hills Waterfront Estate · Roodeplaat · Pretoria



dermal aesthetics & beauty